Aztec Sparkles Schedule of Events

Saturday Dec 10" Downtown Aztec

Dec 1 - Dec 10
9am -5 pm
10 am

10 am - 6 pm
11 am -5 pm
2:00-4:30 pm
2:00-5:30 pm
2:00-5:45 pm
2:00-5:30 pm
4:00-5:30 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
After Parade

Elf Hunt

VFW Craft Fair @ Park & Chuska

Santa Dash 5K & 10k @ North Main Extension
Art Show - Snacks & Beverages @ Feat of Clay
Ski Swap @ 550 Taproom

Open House & Games @ Boys & Girls Club
Downtown Activities & Demonstrations

Santa

Elf Shuttle Hay Rides @ Senior Center
Performances

Elf Costume Contest @ Main Ave Plaza

Aztec Sparkles Parade Begins

Aztec Christmas Tree Lighting @ Minium Park

Aztec Sparkles Event Sponsors

o Amplified Therapy

e Aztec Hardware
e Aztec Museum
e bakt & frid

e Barefoot Bikes
e Citizens Bank

e Four Corners Community Bank
e Grady's Cannabis
e High Desert Community Credit Union

Sparkles Activity Sponsors

e 550 Brewing
e 550 Taproom

e Aztec Senior Center
e Aztec Rogue Foods

Hydro Pure Technology, Inc.
Kare Drug

Lil Aztec Flower Shop

Main Street Spirit

Main Street Sweets

Quilt It Ya Ya

Ryan Lane Attorney at Law
Rustic Creations

Serrano's

Concho Agency
Dusenbery’s
Goody Wagon
New Mexico MEP



